Datenblatt

Langnippel
- R-Gewinde
Modell 3530

Artikel 318 482
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Eigenschaften

Lénge

AuBengewinde kegelig
Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

5e7249968bf38074ff79c213ed9b15ba31c60aa9

60
1%
60 mm
221,3 g
248,64 cm?®

Rotguss oder Siliziumbronze
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